JL ADAMS&Co

NOVA GLOBE PENDANT (US WIRED)

CABLE:
04.5”
@12~
DROP ROD:
04.5”
g12”

*longer drop available at extra cost

AL

A

«Cd

«06 - utw

xxel

choose total
drop*

19"
23”
277
30.
34.
38.
42.
46.
50.
54.

(SIS S, IS, IS, B I

A19 SHAPE

470 LUMENS

DIMMABLE:

LAMP)

VOLTAGE::

LIGHT SOURCE:

E26 LAMP BASE (20W MAX)

LAMP SUPPLIED:

1 X E26 LED / 2700K / 8.5W /

PHASE DIMMING (USING SUPPLIED

MATERTALS:

BRASS, GLASS

WEIGHT:

13 LB (APPROX)

HANGING OPTIONS:
- SUSPENSION WIRE WITH CABLE

- DROP ROD AT 4 INCREMENTS

ADDITIONAL INFO:
DESIGNED BY WILL EARL 2020

MADE IN ENGLAND

120V AC

CERTIFICATIONS:
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METAL FINISHES:

ANTIQUE BRASS

BRONZE

¢

SATIN BRASS

SATIN NICKEL

PRODUCT CODES:

U.NOV.PGL.AB.MO - ANTIQUE BRASS / OPAL GLASS / SUSPENSION WIRE

U.NOV.PGL.BZ.MO - BRONZE / OPAL GLASS / SUSPENSION WIRE

U.NOV.PGL.SB.MO - SATIN BRASS / OPAL GLASS / SUSPENSION WIRE

U.NOV.PGL.SN.MO - SATIN NICKEL / OPAL GLASS / SUSPENSION WIRE

U.NOV.PGL.R.AB.MO - ANTIQUE BRASS / OPAL GLASS / DROP ROD

U.NOV.PGL.R.BZ.MO - BRONZE / OPAL GLASS / DROP ROD

U.NOV.PGL.R.SB.MO - SATIN BRASS / OPAL GLASS / DROP ROD

U.NOV.PGL.R.SN.MO - SATIN NICKEL / OPAL GLASS / DROP ROD

INFO@JADAMSANDCO.COM

WWW.JADAMSANDCO.COM

TEL: +44(0)20 7164 6418



